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PVC stop bead P6 6-8mm 2.5m

Producent

Kraj pochodzenia

Waga
EAN
SKU
IBB ID
Specyfikacja produktu
Producent PROFIGIPS Jednostka
EAN 5902114832858 Kraj pochodzenia

Profil zakoriczeniowy PCV stop bead P3 3mm 2,5m

Polska

0.12kg

5902114832858

000969

10391

szt

Polska
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